
Carrot Sticks  GF $1.00
Dip (Hommus, Salsa, Guacamole) GF $1.00
Popcorn  GF $0.70
Fresh piece of fruit  GF $1.00
Fruit Tub GF $4.00
Choc Chip Cookie $1.50
Muffin (Assorted flavours) $2.50
Cheese & Crackers (Gluten Free option available) $2.50
Snaps Chips  GF $1.50
Jumpys   GF $1.00
Yoghurt tub (Vanilla)   GF $2.50

Snack Pack ( Celery, carrot, capsicum sticks, cherry tomato, 
cheese & crackers & choice of dip. Gluten Free option available)

$5.00

Boiled Egg   GF $1.50

KPSS 
Tuckshop Menu!

SANDWICHES
Plain Sandwich (Vegemite, Honey or Strawberry Jam)                         
Ham Sandwich 
Cheese Sandwich           
Chicken Sandwich                             
Salad Sandwich                          
(Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Cucumber, & Carrot)

           ADDITIONS/VARIATIONS
Wrap/Bread Roll                                  
Gluten Free Bread /Wrap                                 
Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Cucumber or Carrot (EACH)
Cheese
Ham                                
Chicken                                               
Wholemeal Bread, or Toasted – FREE upon request

      $2.00
                $3.00

$3.00
                 $5.00

      $5.50
    

         $1.00
 $2.50

           $0.50
      $1.00

$1.00
$1.50
        

    $6.00
             $4.50
                      

      $1.50
     $1.00

 

        

SALAD
Large Salad Tub                                          
Small Salad Tub
(Salad includes lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot, capsicum
carrot, cheese & choice of French or Italian dressing)
Add Chicken                                       
Add Ham                                          

kpss . tuckshop@gmai l .com

TUCKSHOP PHONE NUMBER - 07 3451 5369

DRINKS
Water (600ml)                                                                                                
Popper (Apple, Tropical or Apple & Blackcurrant)                                       
Plain Milk (300ml)                                                                                    
Flavoured Milk (300ml - Chocolate or Strawberry)                            

HOT FOOD
Cob of Corn (1/2) GF                                                                          
Plain Rice     GF  (Add soy sauce $1 extra)                                                                     
Sausage Roll
Large Pie                                      
Hot Dog                                        
Cheese Dog                          
Pizza - Ham & Cheese
Pizza - Cheese      
Fried Rice    GF   (Add soy sauce $1 extra)                                                                     
Tuckshop Twister (Chicken Patty, Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo Wrap)
Chicken Burger (Chicken patty, lettuce, cheese & mayo)    
Cheeseburger (Beef Patty, Cheese & Tomato/BBQ sauce) 
Hamburger (Beef patty, lettuce, beetroot, tomato & cheese)   
Pasta Bolognese
             

$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00

FROZEN SNACKS
Quelch Ice Block 
(Token sent to class for collection at 2nd break)                  
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (Watermelon/Mango or Choc.)     GF       
Vanilla Ice Cream Tub – 97% fat free     GF
(Frozen Yoghurt & Ice Cream - Select to have sent to class or
Token for collection at 2nd break)
Orchy Cup (Orange, Apple Blackcurrent) - 2  break only nd

SAUCE 
Tomato or BBQ Sauce                       

      $2.00
$1.50

         $2.00
$2.50

             
              

              

      $0.50
      

OPEN TUESDAY - FRIDAY

Follow KPSS P & C Association
on Facebook to keep up to date with

specials and meal deals available
throughout the term.

SNACKS

How to order

Download the Flexischools App
Register details
Top up account

Place order
Orders are supplied for 1  break.st

Window service for snacks & drinks at 2  break.nd

$0.70

$2.50
$2.50
           

 $1.00 

              

              

Correct  as of April 2025


